TRANSFORMERS
STANDARDS
IEC 61558-1
IEC 61558-2-4
IEC 61558-2-6
EN 61558-1
EN 61558-2-4
EN 61558-2-6

Vector group: Dyn5
Others characteristics on request
 Dimensions may slightly vary according the voltages
TRT 33 IP00 THREE-PHASE TRANSFORMER
POWER REFERENCE SIZE FIXING WEIGHT
(kVA)
A
(mm)
B C D
(mm)
E F
(kg)
0,5 73N0005000 180 85 225 140 55 6 6,5
1 73N0010000 240 110 260 200 75 6 16,0
1,6 73N0016000 240 120 260 200 85 6 18,5
2 73N0020000 240 130 260 200 95 6 23,0
3,5 73N0035000 300 135 340 200 105 6 33,5
4 73N0040000 300 145 340 200 115 6 40,0
5 73N0050000 300 175 340 200 135 6 50,0
6,3 73N0063000 360 170 390 300 115 8 56,0
8 73N0080000 360 180 390 300 125 8 58,0
10 73N0100000 360 190 390 300 135 8 66,7
12,5 73N0125000 420 195 450 300 135 8 78,0
16 73N0160000 420 215 450 300 155 8 102
20 73N0200000 480 220 500 400 155 10 118
25 73N0250000 480 240 500 400 175 10 154
31,5 73N0315000 480 265 500 400 195 10 165
40 73N0400000 480 300 500 400 215 10 195
50 73N0500000 660 310 600 500 225 12 255
63 73N0630000 660 330 600 500 245 12 320
80 73N0800000 660 350 600 500 270 12 420
100 73N1000000 720 380 720 500 250 12 450
TRT 33  IP00
THREE-PHASE
STANDARDS
IEC 61558

R
S
159
TRT 33 IP23 THREE-PHASE TRANSFORMER
POWER REFERENCE SIZE FIXING WEIGHT
(kVA)
A
(mm)
B C D
(mm)
E F
(kg)
0,5 73C0005000 235 240 285 140 215 12 9,5
1 73C0010000 285 290 335 200 265 12 20,0
1,6 73C0016000 285 290 335 200 265 12 22,5
2 73C0020000 285 290 335 200 265 12 27,0
3,5 73C0035000 375 300 435 200 270 12 40,5
6,3 73C0063000 450 400 480 300 370 12 66,0
8 73C0080000 450 400 480 300 370 12 68,0
10 73C0100000 450 400 480 300 370 12 76,5
12,5 73C0125000 510 400 540 300 370 12 89,0
16 73C0160000 510 400 540 300 370 12 113
20 73C0200000 540 500 610 400 470 12 137
25 73C0250000 540 500 610 400 470 12 172
31,5 73C0315000 540 500 610 400 470 12 184
40 73C0400000 540 500 610 400 470 12 215
50 73C0500000 880 530 830 500 500 12 285
63 73C0630000 880 530 830 500 500 12 350
80 73C0800000 880 730 830 500 700 12 460
100 73C1000000 880 730 830 500 700 12 490
THREE-PHASE
STANDARDS
IEC 61558
EN 61558-1

TRT 30 IP00 THREE-PHASE AUTOTRANSFORMER
POWER REFERENCE SIZE FIXING WEIGHT
(kVA)
A
(mm)
B C D
(mm)
E F
(kg)
0,5 70N0005000 180 85 160 140 55 6 5,5
1 70N0010000 180 85 225 140 55 6 6,5
2 70N0020000 180 95 225 140 65 6 9,1
3 70N0030000 240 110 250 200 75 6 16,0
5 70N0050000 240 120 250 200 85 6 18,5
8 70N0080000 240 145 250 200 110 6 27,0
10 70N0100000 300 135 320 200 95 6 31,0
12,5 70N0125000 300 155 320 200 115 6 40,0
16 70N0160000 300 165 320 200 125 6 44,0
20 70N0200000 360 170 370 300 115 8 56,0
25 70N0250000 360 180 370 300 125 8 58,0
31,5 70N0315000 420 195 435 300 135 8 78,0
40 70N0400000 420 205 435 300 145 8 90,0
50 70N0500000 420 215 435 300 155 8 102
63 70N0630000 480 240 500 400 175 10 154
80 70N0800000 480 265 500 400 195 10 165
100 70N1000000 480 300 500 400 215 10 195
125 70N1250000 660 310 600 500 225 12 245
160 70N1600000 660 330 600 500 245 12 305
200 70N2000000 660 350 600 500 270 12 400
 Dimensions vary significantly according the voltages
AUTOTRANSFORMERS
THREE-PHASE
TRT  30  IP00

TRT 30 IP23 THREE-PHASE AUTOTRANSFORMER
POWER REFERENCE SIZE FIXING WEIGHT
(kVA)
A
(mm)
B C D
(mm)
E F
(kg)
0,5 70C0005000 235 240 285 140 215 12 9,0
1 70C0010000 235 240 285 140 215 12 9,5
2 70C0020000 235 240 285 140 215 12 12,0
3 70C0030000 285 290 335 200 265 12 20,0
5 70C0050000 285 290 335 200 265 12 22,5
8 70C0080000 285 290 335 200 265 12 31,0
10 70C0100000 375 300 435 200 270 12 38,0
12,5 70C0125000 375 300 435 200 270 12 47,0
16 70C0160000 375 300 435 200 270 12 51,0
20 70C0200000 450 400 480 300 370 12 66,0
25 70C0250000 450 400 480 300 370 12 68,0
31,5 70C0315000 510 400 540 300 370 12 89,0
40 70C0400000 510 400 540 300 370 12 101
50 70C0500000 510 400 540 300 370 12 113
63 70C0630000 540 500 610 400 470 12 172
80 70C0800000 540 500 610 400 470 12 184
100 70C1000000 540 500 610 400 470 12 215
125 70C1250000 880 530 830 500 500 12 275
160 70C1600000 880 530 830 500 500 12 335
200 70C2000000 880 730 830 500 700 12 440
 Dimensions vary significantly according the voltages
AUTOTRANSFORMERS
THREE-PHASE
STANDARDS